



10IN MOSCATO BERRY 105OZ 14C SKU#237425

Date: November 15, 2013

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size One Slice (213g) Servings Per Container 14	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 610	Calories from Fat 320
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 35g	54%
Saturated Fat 22g	110%
Trans Fat 1g	
Cholesterol 175mg	58%
Sodium 320mg	13%
Total Carbohydrate 65g	22%
Dietary Fiber 2g	8%
Sugars 45g	
Protein 8g	
Vitamin A 25%	• Vitamin C 6%
Calcium 10%	• Iron 4%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.	
	Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
Saturated Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g 375g
Dietary Fiber	25g 30g
Calories per gram:	
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

Ingredients:

Heavy Cream (Cream, Carrageenan), Sponge Cake [Sugar, Bleached Wheat Flour, Maltodextrin, Wheat Gluten, Mono- and Diglycerides, Propylene Glycol Esters, Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Aluminum Sulfate), Soy Flour, Salt, Sodium Caseinate, Sodium Stearate, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Xanthan Gum, Datem, Egg Yolk, Whey], Red Raspberries, Blueberries, Water, Egg Whites, Sugar, Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Egg, Mascarpone Cheese (Pasteurized Cream and Milk, Citric Acid), Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Carob Bean Gum, Guar Gum), Custard [Pasteurized Sugared Egg Yolks (Egg Yolks, Sugar), Corn Syrup, Sugar, Sweetened Condensed Skim Milk, Water, Salt, Potassium Sorbate and Sorbic Acid (Preservatives), Turmeric and Annatto (Colors)], Butter, Modified Corn Starch, Soybean Oil, Vanilla Extract, Xanthan Gum, White Wine Extract.

Allergens:

CONTAINS: Wheat, Milk, Egg and Soy Allergens
Manufactured on equipment that processes Peanuts and Tree Nuts